
Event Calendar at a Glance    2025-2026 School Year 
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AUGUST 2025 

24 
31 

11-14 
12 
14 

 
15 

 

Teacher In-Service 
K5 Orientation, 5:00p-7:00p 
Open House for 1st-12th 
 8:00a-4:30p 
First Day of School 
 8:00a-11:40a 
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SEPTEMBER 2025 1 
 

2-4 
 

20 
23 

24-26 

Labor Day   School/Preschool/
 Daycare  CLOSED 
High School Retreat  
  Camp Willow Run 
Senior Class Yard Sale, 6:30a 
See You At The Pole 
Teacher Conference  
  School CLOSED 
 Daycare/Preschool OPEN  
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OCTOBER 2025 7 
17 

 
 
 

24 

Pastor’s Appreciation Breakfast 
Grandparents’ Day (K4-5th) 
Early Dismissal, 11:40a  
 K5-12th  
END 1st 9-weeks 
School/Preschool/Daycare 
 CLOSED 
BBQ Plate Sale, 11:00a 
Fall Festival, 6:00p-8:00p 
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 February 2026 1 
 

16 

Enrollment Opens for NEW 
 Students 
President’s Day   School/
 Preschool/Daycare  CLOSED 
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MARCH 2026 6 
9-12 

18-20 
23-27 

 

END 3rd 9-weeks 
Scholastic Book Fair  
JH/HS Fine Arts 
Achievement Testing (K5-12th) 
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 APRIL 2026 3 
 

6-10 
 

23-24 
23 
30 

Good Friday School/Preschool/
 Daycare CLOSED 
Spring Break School/Preschool/
 Daycare CLOSED  
Elem Fine Arts (3rd-5th) 
SLi Banquet, 6:00p 
BCA Drama Production 
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NOVEMBER 2025 5 
11 

 
26-28 

Honor Society Induction, 11:00a 
Veteran’s Day  School/
 Preschool/Daycare  CLOSED 
Thanksgiving Break   
 School/Preschool/Daycare 
   CLOSED 

23 
30 
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MAY 2026 1-2 
4-8 
6-8 

8 
10-15 

15 
17 

20-21 
 

22 

BCA Drama Production 
Teacher Appreciation Week 
Senior Exams 
Elementary Family Field Day 
Senior Trip 
K5 Graduation, 6:00p 
Baccalaureate, 6:00p 
Exams 
Early Dismissal @ 11:40a 
Awards Day, 8:00 
 Dismissal after Awards 
Last Day of School  
Class of 2026 Graduation 
 Ceremony, 6:00p 

24 
31 

Proverbs 

16:3 

                          First and last day of school                      School CLOSED                    

                                  Dismissal at 11:40 (No Aftercare) 

Bethel Christian Academy 
1936 Banks School Road     Kinston, NC  28504 

bcatrojans.com     252-522-4636 

Dates are subject to change.  Refer to BCA’s calendar at www.bcatrojans.com for updates and changes. 
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JANUARY 2026 1-2 
 

5 
12 

 
12-16 

16 
17 
19 

School/Preschool/Daycare 
 CLOSED 
School Resumes 
Enrollment Opens for CURRENT 
 Students  
Spirit Week 
BCA Homecoming 
BCA Alumni Day 
MLK Jr Day   School/Preschool/
 Daycare CLOSED 
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DECEMBER 2025 BCA Christmas Program, 6:00p 
Exams 
Early Dismissal, 11:40a  School/
Preschool/Daycare/No Aftercare 
END Semester 1  
School/Preschool/Daycare
 CLOSED 
School CLOSED 
Office/Preschool/Daycare OPEN 
Office/Preschool/Daycare CLOSED 

11 
17-18 

19 
 
 

22-26 
 

29-30 
 

31 


